10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

16
17
14
12
18

20
10
13
29
21
11
33
23]
25
19
36
27

MILEY CYRUS

METRO BOOMIN X THE WEEKND...

LOUANE
LIZZO
MANESKIN

BENSON BOONE & PHILIPPINE...

ED SHEERAN

PIERRE DE MAERE
ROSALIA

AYRA STARR

LIL NAS X

BLACK EYED PEAS
BIZARRAP & SHAKIRA
CENTRAL CEE
VIANNEY & MIKA

THE WEEKND FEAT. ARIANA G...

DERMOT KENNEDY

JAIN

STEFY DE CICCO X SHIBUI X...
IMAGINE DRAGONS

LINKIN PARK

HAMZA FEAT. DAMSO

ROSA LINN

SLIMANE

CLARA LUCIANI

CHILOO

shnep

Classement Radio (24/03/2023 - 31/03/2023)

FLOWERS

CREEPIN'

SECRET

2 BE LOVED (AM | READY)
THE LONELIEST

IN THE STARS (VF)
CELESTIAL

ENFANT DE

LLYLM

RUSH

STAR WALKIN' (LEAGUE OF LEGENDS WORLDS ANTHEM)
BAILAR CONTIGO

SHAKIRA: BZRP MUSIC SESSIONS, VOL. 53
LET GO

KEEP IT SIMPLE

DIE FOR YOU (REMIX)

KISS ME

THE FOOL

SUPERSTAR

SYMPHONY

LOST

NOCIF

SNAP

DES MILLIERS DE JE T'AIME
TOUT LE MONDE (SAUF TOI)
JE MEN VAIS

COLUMBIA
ISLAND-DEF JAM
ISLAND-DEF JAM
WEA

RCA

WEA

WEA

CINQ7

COLUMBIA
CONSILIUM MEDIA
COLUMBIA
POLYDOR

THE ORCHARD
ADA FRANCE

TOT OU TARD
ISLAND-DEF JAM
VIRGIN RECORDS
COLUMBIA

RCA

POLYDOR

WEA

JUST WOKE UP
COLUMBIA
INDIFFERENCE PROD
ROMANCE MUSIQUE
TOT OU TARD
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SONY MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
WARNER MUSIC
SONY MUSIC
WARNER MUSIC
WARNER MUSIC
WAGRAM MUSIC
SONY MUSIC
PLATOON

SONY MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
THE ORCHARD
WARNER MUSIC
WAGRAM MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
SPOOKLAND
SONY MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
WARNER MUSIC
ADA FRANCE
SONY MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
BELIEVE
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

62
26
22
51
15
40
34
31
38
42
57
41
37
39
65
35
a7
70
59
30
53

45
56
50
28
24
54

NUIT INCOLORE

TOM GREGORY

LEWIS CAPALDI

CALVIN HARRIS & ELLIE GOU...
RIHANNA

LIBIANCA

AYA NAKAMURA

CLAUDIO CAPEO
CHRISTOPHE MAé & CEUZANY
AlMé SIMONE

MAES FEAT. GIMS

TAYC

ORELSAN FEAT. ANGeLE
CALEMA

HARRY STYLES

ROSALIA

ADEN FOYER

SOUND OF LEGEND

JAX JONES X CALUM SCOTT
PINK

ZAZIE

ED SHEERAN

ALOK & JAMES ARTHUR

PINK

LOMEPAL

KEEN'V

VIANNEY & ED SHEERAN
DAVID GUETTA & BEBE REXHA

shnep
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DEPASSE

FORGET SOMEBODY
FORGET ME

MIRACLE

LIFT ME UP

PEOPLE

BABY

S| JAVAIS SU

PAYS DES MERVEILLES
SHINING LIGHT
MALEMBé

ROOM 69

EVIDEMMENT

ONDE ANDA (VERSION FRANGAISE)
AS IT WAS

DESPECHA

THE BALLET GIRL
SOME KIND OF KISS
WHISTLE

NEVER GONNA NOT DANCE AGAIN
COULEUR

EYES CLOSED

WORK WITH MY LOVE
TRUSTFALL
DECRESCENDO

NE PARS PAS

CALL ON ME

I'M GOOD (BLUE)

CINQ7

B1

VIRGIN RECORDS
RCA

ISLAND-DEF JAM
EPIC RECORDS
REC. 118

JO &CO
PARLOPHONE
BECAUSE MUSIC

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

PLAY TWO
3EME BUREAU
POLYDOR
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
PLAY TWO
ISLAND-DEF JAM
RCA

LABEL 6&7
WEA

B1

RCA

PINEALE
PARLOPHONE
TOT OU TARD
PARLOPHONE
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WAGRAM MUSIC
SONY MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
SONY MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
SONY MUSIC
WARNER MUSIC
SONY MUSIC
WARNER MUSIC
BECAUSE MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
WARNER MUSIC
WAGRAM MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
SONY MUSIC
SONY MUSIC
SONY MUSIC
WARNER MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
SONY MUSIC
BELIEVE
WARNER MUSIC
SONY MUSIC
SONY MUSIC
IDOL

WARNER MUSIC
BELIEVE
WARNER MUSIC
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55
56
57
58
59
60

61
43
48
46
63
55

LEONY

COI LERAY
VACRA

RIDSA

RK
PINKPANTHERESS

shnep

Classement Radio (24/03/2023 - 31/03/2023)

SOMEWHERE IN BETWEEN
PLAYERS

TIKI TAKA

NOUS DEUX

LOLA

BOY'S A LIAR

HAPPY MUSIC
ISLAND-DEF JAM
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
PLAY TWO

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
WEA
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IDOL
UNIVERSAL
UNIVERSAL
WARNER MUSIC
UNIVERSAL
WARNER MUSIC
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